Department of Pharmacology

	Post 
	No. 
	Name
	Qualification with dates thereof & Where obtained
	Experience

	
	As Demonstrator/Tutor
	As Asst. Professor/Lecturer

	
	Date 
	College 
	Univ.
	Instt.
	From
	To
	Total
	Instt.
	From
	To
	Total

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14


	Professor
	1
	Dr.N.D.
Kantharia
	MD
Pharmacology
1995
	Medical College, Baroda
	M.S.University, Baroda
	Medical College, Baroda



Government Medical College, Surat

	3.8.89


3.4.95
	31.3.95


3.7.96
	6 year 11 months
	Government Medical college, Surat


BJ Medical college, Ahmedabad
	4.7.96


11.5.2000
	10.5.2000


10.8.2001
	5 years 1 month

	Associate Professor/Reader
	2
	Dr. C.R Acharya
	MD
(Pharmacology)
May 2000
	Government Medical College, Surat
	V.N.South Gujarat University, Surat
	Government Medical College, Surat

	25.6.94
	17.10.2000
	6 year 4 months
	Medical College, Baroda

Government Medical College, Surat

BJ Medical college, Ahmedabad

Government Medical College, Surat



	18.10.2000

6.1.03

6.5.04

6.8.05

	5.1.03


5.5.04

5.8.05

5.2.06
	5 years 4 months

	
	3
	Dr. Preeti Yadav
	MD
(Pharmacology)
1997
	NSCB Medical College, Jabalpur
	RDVV University Jabalpur
	Resident
NSCB Medical
College,Surat
	20.06.1994



5th August1997
	19.06.1997


2nd March1999

	3 years



1 yr 8 mths
	BJ Medical college, Ahmedabad

Government Medical College, Surat

	8.3.99



18.7.99
	17.7.99



30.6.4

	5 Years 11 Months

	
	4
	Dr. Chetna Patel
	MD
(Pharmacology)
Jan 2006
	Medical College, Baroda

	M.S.University , Baroda
	Resident
Medical College, Baroda

Medical College, Baroda

Government Medical College, Surat


	5.7.02


20.8.04

2.3.06
	19.8.04


1.3.06

14.4.06
	3 year 9 months
	Government Medical College, Surat

	15.4.06
	17.5.2011
Till Date
	13 years 1 months

	Asst. Prof. /Lecturer
	5
	Dr Anita Sinha
	MD
(Pharmacology)
March 2006
	Government Medical College, Surat

	V.N.South Gujarat University, Surat
	Government Medical College, Surat

	23.2.01
	13.8.06
	5 years 5 months
	Government Medical College, Surat

Government Medical College, Surat

	14.8.06




2.12.13
	8.3.13




Till date


	11 years
9 months

	
	6
	Dr.Mayur Chaudhari
	MD
(Pharmacology)
2009
	Medical College, Baroda

	M.S.University , Baroda
	Medical College, Baroda

Government Medical College, Surat


	6.2.08



2.4.09
	1.4.09



12.4.10
	2 years 2 months
	BJ Medical college, Ahmedabad

GMERS Gotri Medical College, Baroda

BJ Medical college, Ahmedabad

Government Medical College, Surat




	13.4.10



7.5.11





26.7.11



31.7.12
	6.5.11



25.7.11





30.7.12



Till date

	8 years 6 months

	
	7
	Dr.B.Divakar
	MD
(Pharmacology)
2009

	Government Medical College, Surat

	V.N.South Gujarat University, Surat
	Government Medical College, Surat

Government Medical College, Surat

Medical College, Baroda



	31.5.07



31.7.12



24.9.12
	17.8.09



28.8.12



27.12.12
	2 years 7 months
	MP Shah medical College, Jamnagar

Government Medical College, Surat

Medical College, Baroda

PDU Medical College, Rajkot

Government Medical College, Surat



	18.8.09




22.9.11




29.8.12



28.12.12



30.10.14


	21.9.11




30.7.12




23.9.12



29.10.14



Till date

	8 years 9 months

	Demonstrator/Tutor
	8
	Dr. Neha Patel
	M.Sc. Pharmacology
	Baroda Medical College
	The Maharaja Sayajirao University
	Baroda Medical College

Government Medical College, Surat

Baroda Medical College

GMERS Medical College, Gotri

Baroda Medical College

Government Medical College, Surat


	01.12.2009


25.02.2010


28.04.2010


08.02.2014


26.06.2014


26.10.2016
	24.02.2010


27.04.2010


07.02.2014


25.06.2014


25.10.2016


Till Date
	8 Years 10 months
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	Dr. Nrupal Patel
	MD
(Pharmacology)
2015
	BJ Medical college, Ahmedabad
	Gujarat University
	Government Medical College, Surat

	13/03/2015
	Till date

	3 year 6 months
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	Dr.ManojHalpati
	MBBS
2008
	MP Shah medical College, Jamnagar

	Saurashtra university
	GMERS Medical College, Valsad

GMERS Medical College, Valsad

Government Medical College, Surat

GMERS Medical College, Valsad

Government Medical College, Surat

GMERS Medical College, Valsad

Government Medical College, Surat


	3.12.09




29.3.13




1.8.13



17.11.15



27.2.16



1.4.16




1.6.16
	28.3.13




31.7.13




16.11.15


26.2.16




31.3.16



31.5.16




Till date


	8 years 10 months
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	Dr. Rahul Chaudhari
	MBBS
2010
	MP Shah medical College, Jamnagar

	Saurashtra university
	Government Medical College, Surat

	4.1.13
	Till date

	5 years 9 months
	
	
	
	

	Any other 
Category

(residents)
	12
	Dr Bhargavi Patel       (2nd  Year Resident)
	MBBS
2017
	Gujarat Adani Institute of Medical Sciences (GAIMS), Bhuj
	KrantiguruShyamji Krishna Verma Kachchh University.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	Dr MrugankPatel(2nd  Year Resident)
	MBBS
2014
	Government Medical College, Surat
	V.N.South Gujarat University, Surat
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	Dr Kishan Patel(2nd Year Resident)
	MBBS
2017
	Pramukhswami Medical College, Karamsad
	Sardar Patel University.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	Dr Disha Patel(2nd  Year Resident)
	MBBS
2016
	GMERS Medical College, Sola
	Gujarat University
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	Dr Bhargav Darji(2nd  Year Resident)
	MBBS
2005
	Baroda Medical College
	The Maharaja Sayajirao University
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	Dr JeenalPatel(1st year  Resident)
	MBBS       
2017
	GMERSMedicalcollege,Dharpur
	Hemchand-racharya North Gujarat University
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	Dr Jigar Chotaliya(1st year Resident)
	MBBS
 2017
	Bhavanagar Medical college
	M. K.
Bhavanagar University
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	19
	Dr Jatin Pathak(1st year Resident)
	MBBS         2016
	GMERS Medical college,Gotri,
Baroda
	The Maharaja Sayajirao University
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	20
	Dr Khushbu Rathod(1st Year Resident)
	MBBS
2016
	GMERS Medical College, Sola
	Gujarat University
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]e
		,
	Post
	Experience
	Grand Total of Teaching Experience
	Remarks if any,

	
	As Assoc. Professor/Reader
	As Professor
	
	

	
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Institution
	From
	To
	Total
	Institution
	From
	To
	Total
	
	



	Professor
	Government Medical College, Surat

MP Shah medical College, Jamnagar

Government Medical College, Surat
	11.8.01



11.10.06


31.8.07
	10.10.06



30.08.07


24.9.08
	7 years 1 month
	Government Medical College, Surat

MP Shah medical College, Jamnagar

Government Medical College, Surat
	25.09.08


11.12.08


22.01.09
	10.12.08


21.01.09


Till date

	11 years
1 month

	30 years 2 months
	

	Associate Professor/
Reader
	Government Medical College, Surat

MP Shah medical College, Jamnagar

Government Medical College, Surat

GMERS Gotri Medical College, Baroda

Government Medical College, Surat

	6.2.06



11.10.06


14.2.07


11.2.12



14.3.12
	10.10.06



13.2.07


10.2.12


13.3.12



Till date

	13 years 8 months
	
	
	
	
	25 years
4 months
	



	
	Government Medical College, Surat

PDU Medical College, Rajkot

Government Medical College, Surat

GMERS Medical College, Dharpur, Patan

Government Medical College, Surat


	1.7.04



19.3.08


7.6.08


8.6.13


25.7.13
	18.3.08



6.6.08


7.6.13


24.7.13


Till date

	15 years
3 months
	
	
	
	
	25 Years 
10 months
	

	
	Government Medical College, Surat

	18.5.2011
	Till date

	8 year 5 months
	
	
	
	
	17 years 3 months


	

	Asst. prof. /Lecturer
	GMERS Medical College, Valsad
	9.3.13
	2.12.13
	8 months
	
	
	
	
	18 years 7 months
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11 year 8 months
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12 years 9 months
	

	Demonstrator/Tutor
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9 years 10 months
	



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4 years  7 months
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9 year 10 months
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6 years 9 months
	



	Any other Category
(Resident)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



